Filter Product for Dust Collectors
Contents
Partnership Sefar & BWF-Envirotec
Sefar Filtration proudly represents BWF Envirotec, worldwide leaders
in the production of needlefelt filter media for industrial dust removal
applications.
Dust collector bags are specially made from a comprehensive range of
needlefelts, all manufactured with multi layered fibre construction on

Dia.
mm
Length
mm
Product Code Description Felt
Weight g
Fibre
Type
Quality Surface finish
114 - 120 1320
1930
2540
3150
3760
4980
NFW-PEPE554 Polyester 550 PE
NFW-PEPE554EXCHARGE Excharge 550 PE
NFW-PEPE551EPI Epitropic 550 PE
NFW-PEPE554 CS17 Oleophobic 550 PE CS 17
NFW-PEPE551EXCHCS17 Oleophobic, Antistatic 550 PE Excharge CS 17
NFW-PEPE554MPSCS17 Oleophobic, Microporous 550 PE MPS CS 17
NFW-PEPE651 Polyester 650 PE
NF-PEPE550PMTEC PTFE Membrane 550 PE PM-Tec
NFW-PPPP554 Polypropylene 550 PP
NFW-DTDT551 Homopolymer Acrylic 550 DT
NFW-NONO504 Aramide 500 NO
NFW-PPS/PPS551 Ryton 550 PPS
13
Other combinations of material qualities, weights, fibre types, and surface finishes available upon request.
Dust Filter bags - Snap Cuff
Dia. 127mm

UMA150
UMA250
UMA450
UMA750
12
18
18
29
2 x 18
2 x 24
510x510
510x510
550x700
550x710
700x890
NFW-PEPE381 Polyester 380 PE
NFW-PEPE381EXCHARGE Excharge 380 PE
NFW-PEPE384CS17 Oleophobic 380 PE CS 17
NFW-PEPE384EXCHCS17 Oleophobic, Antistatic 380 PE CS 17
NFW-PEPE475EPTX Tetratex Epitropic 475 PE EPI
19
Other combinations of material qualities, weights, fibre types, and surface finishes available upon request.
•	 Unimaster
Dust Filter bags - Windsor Engineering